7575
A B
C D
Pistol grip electric nutrunners - CVIC
1 to 40 Nm (0.7 to 29.1 ft.lb) - 790 to 2000 rpm
ACCESSORIES
see pages 84-85
PIC

Over 360°Swivel
for operator safety
and comfort
PIC
REF
MODEL PART
NUMBER
SQUARE
DRIVE
TORQUE RANGE ROTATIONAL
SPEED
LENGTH WEIGHT
MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX.
in. Nm Nm ft.lb ft.lb rpm mm in. kg lb.
NON REVERSIBLE
A ECP190 615 165 399 0 1/2 60 190 44 140 450 314 12.4 3.0 6.6
A ECP550 615 165 400 0 3/4 175 550 129 405 150 351 13.8 3.7 8.1
A ECP950 615 165 401 0 1 310 950 228 700 85 379 14.9 4.0 8.8
B ECP1500 615 165 524 0 1 500 1500 368 1105 47 413 16.3 6.9 15.2
C ECP2100 615 165 525 0 1-1/2 700 2100 516 1548 38 485 19.1 14.2 31.3
C ECP3000 615 165 526 0 1-1/2 1000 3000 737 2212 26 485 19.1 14.2 31.3
C ECP4000 615 165 527 0 1-1/2 1330 4000 980 2950 19 485 19.1 14.2 31.3
REVERSIBLE
D ECP100-R 615 165 523 0 1/2 30 100 22 73 750 328 12.9 3.4 7.5
D ECP190-R 615 165 451 0 1/2 60 190 44 140 450 328 12.9 3.4 7.5
D ECP550-R 615 165 452 0 3/4 175 550 129 405 150 365 14.4 4.3 9.5
D ECP950-R 615 165 453 0 1 310 950 228 700 85 395 15.6 4.6 10.2
7777
1
3
4